
SANTA ANA DISTRICT OFFICE
FY 2008 504 THIRD PARTYLENDER RANKINGS
AS OF 1/31/08

TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 BANK OF AMERICA, NA
22

$20,946,893

#2 WELLS FAGO BANK, NA
14

$12,811,439

#3 TEMECULA VALLEY BANK
11

$11,843,000

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan
22 $20,946,893BANK OF AMERICA, NA1 $952,132
14 $12,811,439WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.2 $915,103
11 $11,843,000TEMECULA VALLEY BANK3 $1,076,636
9 $9,359,737ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK4 $1,039,971
6 $6,168,995OTHERS5 $1,028,166
6 $4,273,400PACIFIC WESTERN BANK6 $712,233
6 $2,956,191MISSION OAKS NATIONAL BANK7 $492,699
5 $5,315,321CITIZENS BUSINESS BANK8 $1,063,064
5 $3,220,500CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST9 $644,100
5 $3,006,483BUSINESS COMMUNITY CAPITAL10 $601,297
5 $2,994,626PREMIER COMMERCIAL BANK, NATIO11 $598,925
4 $7,870,550WACHOVIA SBA LENDING, INC.12 $1,967,638
4 $6,769,580FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SOUTHER13 $1,692,395
4 $4,604,452BANK OF THE WEST14 $1,151,113
4 $4,602,616UNION BANK15 $1,150,654
4 $3,323,489CITIBANK, N.A.16 $830,872
3 $3,978,272PREMIER SERVICE BANK17 $1,326,091
3 $2,041,120SPECTRUM BANK18 $680,373
2 $4,492,750GE CAPITAL SMALL BUSINESS FINA19 $2,246,375
2 $3,410,000RABOBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION20 $1,705,000
2 $2,308,581DESERT COMMERCIAL BANK21 $1,154,291
2 $1,510,207COMMUNITY BANK22 $755,104
2 $1,442,500CATHAY BANK23 $721,250
2 $1,408,255LEHMAN BROTHERS BANK, FSB24 $704,128
2 $1,221,133EAST WEST BANK25 $610,567
2 $1,160,611IRONSTONE BANK26 $580,306
1 $3,120,000THE BANK OF LAS VEGAS27 $3,120,000
1 $3,000,000UPS CAPITAL BUSINESS CREDIT28 $3,000,000
1 $2,944,000NORTH ISLAND FINANCIAL CU, DBA29 $2,944,000
1 $1,650,000US METRO BANK30 $1,650,000
1 $1,500,000COMERICA BANK31 $1,500,000
1 $1,309,750THE PEOPLES BANK OF NORTH ALAB32 $1,309,750
1 $1,250,000COMMUNITY WEST BANK, NATIONAL33 $1,250,000
1 $920,000MIRAE BANK34 $920,000
1 $905,000COMMERCE NATIONAL BANK35 $905,000
1 $800,000CELTIC BANK CORPORATION36 $800,000
1 $758,949FARMERS & MERCHANTS BANK OF LO37 $758,949
1 $725,000PFF BANK & TRUST38 $725,000
1 $525,000FIRST VIETNAMESE AMERICAN BANK39 $525,000
1 $433,000LA JOLLA BANK, FSB40 $433,000
1 $337,500FULLERTON COMMUNITY BANK, FSB41 $337,500
1 $145,729PALM DESERT NATIONAL BANK42 $145,729
1 $117,574CITY NATIONAL BANK43 $117,574

TOTAL: 153 $153,482,203 $1,003,152
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